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Sid 1(7)

Omg 2

Individuellt

L11

1 L11 Emma Ritscher BÄL 50 50 50 50 200

1 L11 Leia Lindberg BÄL 50 50 50 50 200

3 L11 Mattias Eriksson ÖST 49 50 50 50 199

3 L11 Lucas Ekfält BÄL 50 49 50 50 199

3 L11 Saga Petersson ÖRG 100 99 199

6 L11 Martin Lindström ÖRG 99 99 198

7 L11 Oliver Pettersson HÅL 49 50 47 50 196

8 L11 Alexsander Borndahlen VAK 49 49 49 49 196

9 L11 Tindra Pettersson STR 47 50 48 50 195

10 L11 Frida Nordberg ÖRS 49 49 47 49 194

11 L11 Amanda Johansson HÅL 47 47 50 48 192

12 L11 Elias Eriksson ÖST 48 49 45 49 191

13 L11 Viktor Odengrund ÖRS 47 48 48 48 191

14 L11 Vilja Lindgren ÖRS 47 47 48 48 190

15 L11 Rebecka Calija ESG 47 47 47 47 188

16 L11 Amanda Rådström ESG 49 45 47 46 187

17 L11 Irma Myhrberg ÖRG 94 92 186

18 L11 Waldemar Jansson RAS 45 47 46 47 185

19 L11 Casper Pettersson ESG 45 46 46 47 184

20 L11 Ludvig Rosen ÖRS 47 44 47 44 182

21 L11 Emil Andersson ESG 44 44 46 46 180

22 L11 Emil Djerv ÖRS 45 43 44 46 178

23 L11 Alfred Henriksson ÖRS 45 46 44 43 178

24 L11 Albin Önerud ALM 42 41 43 45 171

L11 Ewan Forsström ESG 0 0 0 0 0

L11 Samantha BLÅ 0

L11 Axel Wadén TTO 0

L13

1 L13 Julia Jaresved BÄL 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400

1 L13 Love Lund Arnell STR 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400

1 L13 Annabell Zachrisson TTO 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400

1 L13 Malte Broberg TTO 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400

1 L13 Ella Isleborn VAK 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400

1 L13 Sofie Hjortzberg TTO 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400

1 L13 Ella Hedre´n ÖST 100 100 100 100 400

1 L13 Minna Löfberg ÖRG 100 100 100 100 400

9 L13 Viggo Blomqvist VAK 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 49 399

10 L13 Liam Lindgren ÖRS 50 50 48 50 50 50 50 50 398

11 L13 Lina Nielsen BÄL 49 48 50 50 50 49 50 50 396

11 L13 Hannah Svedström ÖST 98 98 100 100 396

13 L13 Isak Engdahl BÄL 49 48 50 50 49 49 50 50 395

13 L13 Linn Larsson VAK 50 48 50 48 50 50 49 50 395

15 L13 Ronja Gustavsson BÄL 49 50 48 50 49 49 50 47 392

16 L13 Vilma Blomqvist VAK 49 50 49 50 48 47 50 48 391

17 L13 Molly Andersson ÖRS 49 49 50 48 48 47 46 48 385

18 L13 Anton Hellmark ÖRS 48 45 47 49 48 47 48 47 379

19 L13 Simon Kindahl BLÅ 44 39 43 43 41 46 37 41 334

L13 Rasmus Frisell Ström ÖST 0

L13 Robin Heder BLÅ 0

L13 Adam Lardner BLÅ 0

L15-17si

1 L15-17si Anna Rolander STR 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400

1 L15-17si Natalie Karlsson TTO 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400

3 L15-17si Hedvig Floderus STR 49 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 399

4 L15-17si Henrik Södergran STR 50 50 50 50 49 50 49 49 397

5 L15-17si Rasmus Hyden ÖRS 50 50 50 49 49 49 49 50 396

6 L15-17si Felix Svensson RAS 50 48 50 50 48 49 50 49 394
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7 L15-17si Albin Frisell ÖRS 49 48 50 50 48 47 50 48 390

8 L15-17Si Philip Nilsson BLÅ 47 49 50 49 48 48 48 49 388

9 L15-17si Robert Andersson RAS 49 49 50 49 49 47 47 48 388

10 L15-17si Markus Pekkala ÖRS 48 49 47 46 46 45 46 44 371

L15Rem

1 L15Rem Minja Lindgren ÖRS 49 49 49 50 50 50 48 48 393

2 L15Rem Alex Karlsson ALM 48 49 50 47 48 49 49 48 388

L17

1 L17 Maria Lundgren HÅL 48 50 48 47 49 48 48 48 386

2 L17 Fredrik Larsson VAK 48 46 47 48 45 48 46 45 373

3 L17 Amanda Östling BLÅ 44 47 45 47 43 49 46 47 368

3 L17 Johannes Mattsson TTO 46 44 44 46 48 47 47 46 368

3 L17 Frida Horneij ÖST 90 89 94 95 368

6 L17 Johan Stenborg BÄL 38 43 47 46 46 43 41 46 350

L17 Henning Andersson BÄL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

L17 Jonatan Hedberg BLÅ 0

L2
1 L2 Åke Gustafsson ALM 45 45 45 47 46 47 44 44 363

2 L2 Leonard Jansson RAS 42 42 44 43 44 40 42 42 339

L21si

1 L21si Torbjörn Karlsson ALM 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400

1 L21si Thomas Rolander STR 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400

1 L21si Fredrik Södergran STR 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400

1 L21si Jaana Rajalakso/pettersson STR 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400

1 L21si Carl-mikael Pettersson STR 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400

1 L21Si Joakim Lindgren ÖRS 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400

7 L21si Peter Lund STR 50 50 50 50 50 50 49 50 399

7 L21si Oskar Jakobsson TTO 50 50 50 50 50 50 49 50 399

9 L21si Annette Karlsson TTO 49 49 50 50 50 50 50 50 398

10 L21Si Johan Fröberg ÖRS 50 49 49 50 49 49 50 49 395

11 L21Si Mattias Thurfjell ÖRS 50 49 48 49 49 50 49 49 393

12 L21si Mia Söderberg STR 50 49 49 50 49 49 48 48 392

13 L21si Ann-Sofie Wendle ALM 47 49 48 48 48 49 50 50 389

14 L21si Hanna Strand ALM 48 49 50 47 48 49 49 48 388

L3-L4-L45

1 L3 Stefan Önerud ALM 48 45 48 50 48 48 48 49 384

2 L4 Markus Andersson BÄL 45 46 48 48 48 49 47 48 379

3 L4 Ann-Sofie Wendle ALM 49 45 47 48 46 48 48 47 378

4 L4 Samuel Petersson ÖRG 92 95 95 95 377

5 L4 Camilla Grydén VAK 47 48 46 46 48 47 45 47 374

6 L45 Göran Persson ÖRG 95 88 93 95 371

L65

1 L65 Göran Myhrberg ÖRG 89 90 90 91 360

2 L65 Anne-Sofie Lundqvist ULT 45 40 40 41 40 41 39 39 325

3 L65 Erik Ivarsson USK 42 39 40 38 41 37 43 44 324

L55-65si

1 L65si Kjell Jansson TTO 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400

1 L65si Gunder Svensson TTO 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400

3 L65si Leonard Jansson RAS 50 49 50 50 50 50 50 50 399

3 L65si Anne-Sofie Lundqvist ULT 50 50 50 50 50 50 49 50 399

3 L65si Göran Myhrberg ÖRG 100 100 100 99 399

6 L65si Harri Tammik TTO 48 50 50 50 50 49 49 49 395

7 L65si Göran Jansson VAK 49 47 50 49 49 50 50 50 394

8 L55si Christer R Jansson RAS 49 49 48 48 49 49 49 49 390

9 L55si Kjell Skagerlind STR 49 49 47 48 49 50 47 49 388

10 L65si Tommy Odelström RAS 47 47 48 46 48 49 49 49 383
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LElit

1 LElit William Grydén VAK 99 99 100 100 398

2 LElit Mikael Lundell VAK 48 50 50 50 50 47 48 50 393

3 LElit Caroline Törnvall ULT 48 49 48 50 48 49 50 49 391

4 LElit Per Sandberg VAK 97 99 99 96 391

LFSi

1 LFSi Sony Larsson VAK 50 49 49 50 48 50 49 49 394

2 LFSi Katja Malmgren Calija ESG 49 48 49 49 46 46 48 49 384

3 LFSi Daniel Pettersson ESG 47 47 47 49 47 48 49 49 383

4 LFSi Fredrik Kindahl BLÅ 46 47 48 45 45 49 47 49 376

5 LFSi Rickard Rådström ESG 46 46 48 45 0 0 0 0 185

6 LFSi Richard Engström ESG 44 44 45 46 0 0 0 0 179

LFSi Michael Mattsson BLÅ 0

LFStå

1 LFStå Christer Östling BLÅ 36 39 41 37 153

LJUN

1 LJUN Cecilia Göth VAK 49 49 49 49 48 50 50 49 393

2 LJUN Kristina Kjellgren ÖRG 95 99 96 97 387

3 LJUN Minna Löfberg ÖRG 94 97 97 96 384

4 LJUN Frida Larsson VAK 49 48 48 46 47 50 47 48 383

5 LJUN Julia Johansson HÅL 49 47 49 48 45 48 48 48 382

6 LJUN Philip Lundqvist VAK 47 46 48 45 46 48 44 44 368

7 LJUN Wilma Wadman HÅL 46 46 44 44 41 42 39 44 346

8 LJUN Anton Zachrisson TTO 40 37 38 39 44 46 45 47 336

9 LJUN Maja Wadman HÅL 73 65 69 74 281

10 LJUN Anton Löfström HÅL 32 37 28 30 31 34 21 28 241

Lmini

Lmini Elin Jaresved BÄL 50 50 50 50 200

Lmini Emil Andersson ÖRG 100 98 198

Lmini Alva Jaresved BÄL 48 50 50 49 197

Lmini Louise Pettersson HÅL 48 50 49 50 197

Lmini William Hjortzberg TTO 50 49 49 49 197

Lmini Emmelie Larsson ÖRG 99 98 197

Lmini Sixten Petersson ÖRG 98 99 197

Lmini Thea Mårtensson HÅL 48 49 49 49 195

Lmini Maximilian Hertz RAS 49 50 49 47 195

Lmini Melissa Södergran STR 49 50 48 48 195

Lmini Emil Hansson ÖST 48 47 48 50 193

Lmini Gustav Pettersson ESG 46 48 48 49 191

Lmini Felix Larsson ÖRG 95 94 189

Lmini Simon Danielsson BLÅ 47 48 46 48 189

Lmini Thindra Bladh ÖST 46 47 47 48 188

Lmini Maya Mårtensson HÅL 46 48 45 48 187

Lmini Filippa Nordberg ÖRS 46 48 47 46 187

Lmini Erik Jansson ÖRS 46 47 44 47 184

Lmini Gabriel Nilsson VAK 48 45 44 46 183

Lmini Rasmus Lindberg BÄL 45 47 47 43 182

Lmini Livia Henriksson ÖRS 48 45 45 44 182

Lmini Simon Therus - Widerlund VAK 46 44 45 46 181

Lmini Nils Bremher VAK 45 43 44 44 176

Lmini Philip Engström ESG 43 44 44 44 175

Lmini Lukas Uppgren BLÅ 45 44 46 40 175

Lmini Jolene Gustafsson ALM 42 41 43 45 171

Lmini Klara Thurfjell ÖRS 42 45 42 41 170

Lmini Anton Ek ÖRS 40 42 40 41 163

Lmini Ida Ritscher BÄL 39 38 46 39 162

Lmini Wille Rådström ESG 40 40 39 40 159

Lmini Elvira Håkansson ÖRS 40 39 33 42 154

Lmini Leo Calija ESG 35 40 40 36 151

Lmini Cornelia Haarakoski STR 0

Lmini Aron Lundel ÖRS 0 0 0 0 0

0
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Lagtävling

Junior si Lmini - L11 Plats-Poäng

1 Bälinge-Jumkil 200 200 400 1

2 Öregrund-Gräsö 200 198 398 2

3 Östhammar 199 198 397 3

4 Vaksala 196 183 379 4

5 Almunge 197 171 368 5

6 0

7 0

8 0

L13-L15Si-L17Si

1 TTO 400 400 400 1200 1

2 Östhammar 400 400 394 1194 2,5

3 Vaksala 400 399 395 1194 2,5

4 Bälinge-Jumkil 400 396 395 1191 4

5 Örsundsbro 398 396 393 1187 5

0

0

L21si-L45si-L65si

1 Örsundsbro 400 395 393 1188 1

2 Almunge 400 389 384 1173 2

3 0

4 0

5 0

LJUN- LElit Stå

1 Vaksala 398 393 391 1182 1

2 Öregrund-Gräsö 387 384 377 1148 2

3 Almunge 378 368 363 1109 3

4 0

5 0

0
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Sammanlagt

Individuellt Fet stil kommer ej till finalen

Lägsta 

serie

Lmini Jolene Gustafsson ALM 178 171 178 171

L11 Albin Önerud ALM 197 197 197 197

L15Rem Alex Karlsson ALM 391 388 391 388

L21si Hanna Strand ALM 379 388 379 379

L21si Ann-Sofie Wendle ALM 400 389 400 389

L21si Torbjörn Karlsson ALM 387 400 387 387

L3 Stefan Önerud ALM 375 384 375 375

L4 Ann-Sofie Wendle ALM 369 378 369 369

L2 Åke Gustafsson ALM 363 363 363

0 0

L 9 Simon Danielsson BLÅ 183 189 183 183

L 9 Lukas Uppgren BLÅ 152 175 152 152

L11 Samantha BLÅ 169 0 169 0

L13 Robin Heder BLÅ 286 0 286 0

L13 Simon Kindahl BLÅ 302 334 302 302

L15-17Si Philip Nilsson BLÅ 390 388 390 388

L17 Jonatan Hedberg BLÅ 345 0 345 0

L17 Amanda Östling BLÅ 356 368 356 356

LFSi Fredrik Kindahl BLÅ 364 376 364 364

LFSi Michael Mattsson BLÅ 376 0 376 0

LFStå Christer Östling BLÅ 138 153 138 138

L13 Adam Lardner BLÅ 0 0 0

Lmini Alva Jaresved BÄL 198 197 198 197

Lmini Elin Jaresved BÄL 198 200 198 198

Lmini Ida Ritscher BÄL 163 162 163 162

Lmini Rasmus Lindberg BÄL 181 182 181 181

L11 Emma Ritscher BÄL 198 200 198 198

L11 Leia Lindberg BÄL 197 200 197 197

L13 Julia Jaresved BÄL 400 400 400 400

L13 Ronja Gustavsson BÄL 392 392 392 392

L13 Lina Nielsen BÄL 390 396 390 390

L13 Isak Engdahl BÄL 393 395 393 393

L17 Henning Andersson BÄL 0 0 0 0

L17 Johan Stenborg BÄL 352 350 352 350

L4 Markus Andersson BÄL 377 379 377 377

L11 Lucas Ekfält BÄL 200 199 200 199

0 0

Lmini Philip Engström ESG 188 175 188 175

Lmini Wille Rådström ESG 168 159 168 159

Lmini Leo Calija ESG 173 151 173 173

Lmini Gustav Pettersson ESG 190 191 190 190

L11 Amanda Rådström ESG 194 187 194 187

L11 Emil Andersson ESG 179 180 179 179

L11 Rebecka Calija ESG 188 188 188 188

L11 Ewan Forsström ESG 187 0 187 0

L11 Casper Pettersson ESG 190 184 190 184

LFSi Daniel Pettersson ESG 385 383 385 385

LFSi Richard Engström ESG 378 179 378 179

LFSi Katja Malmgren Calija ESG 392 384 392 384

LFSi Rickard Rådström ESG 352 185 352 185

ESG 0 0

ESG 0 0

ESG 0 0

ESG 0 0

0 0

Lmini Maya Mårtensson HÅL 167 187 167 167

Lmini Louise Pettersson HÅL 195 197 195 195

Lmini Thea Mårtensson HÅL 193 195 193 193

L11 Oliver Pettersson HÅL 195 196 195 195

LJUN Anton Löfström HÅL 239 241 239 239

LJUN Maja Wadman HÅL 295 281 295 281

LJUN Julia Johansson HÅL 370 382 370 370

LJUN Wilma Wadman HÅL 346 346 346 346

L17 Maria Lundgren HÅL 387 386 387 386

L11 Amanda Johansson 192 0 192

Lmini Maximilian Hertz RAS 167 195 167 167

L11 Waldemar Jansson RAS 186 185 186 185

Summa 

2 av 5 

Bästa
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L15-17si Felix Svensson RAS 393 394 393 393

L15-17si Robert Andersson RAS 382 388 382 382

L55si Christer R Jansson RAS 394 390 394 390

L65si Tommy Odelström RAS 387 383 387 383

L65si Leonard Jansson RAS 395 399 395 395

L2 Leonard Jansson RAS 307 339 307 307

0 0

Lmini Cornelia Haarakoski STR 189 0 189 0

Lmini Melissa Södergran STR 189 195 189 189

L11 Tindra Pettersson STR 194 195 194 194

L13 Love Lund Arnell STR 400 400 400 400

L15-17si Anna Rolander STR 400 400 400 400

L15-17si Henrik Södergran STR 397 397 397 397

L21si Thomas Rolander STR 400 400 400 400

L21si Fredrik Södergran STR 398 400 398 398

L21si Peter Lund STR 400 399 400 399

L21si Jaana Rajalakso/pettersson STR 400 400 400 400

L21si Carl-mikael Pettersson STR 400 400 400 400

L21si Mia Söderberg STR 392 197 392

L55si Kjell Skagerlind STR 388 194 388

L15-17si Hedvig Floderus STR 399 399 399

L65si Kjell Jansson TTO 400 400 400 400

L65si Gunder Svensson TTO 400 400 400 400

L65si Harri Tammik TTO 398 395 398 395

L21si Annette Karlsson TTO 399 398 399 398

L21si Oskar Jakobsson TTO 396 399 396 396

L17si Natalie Karlsson TTO 399 400 399 399

L17 Johannes Mattsson TTO 375 368 375 368

LJUN Anton Zachrisson TTO 323 336 323 323

L13 Annabell Zachrisson TTO 400 400 400 400

L13 Malte Broberg TTO 400 400 400 400

L13 Sofie Hjortzberg TTO 400 400 400 400

L11 Axel Wadén TTO 197 0 197 0

Lmini William Hjortzberg TTO 194 197 194 194

0 0

L65Si Anne-Sofie Lundqvist ULT 395 399 395 395

L65 Anne-Sofie Lundqvist ULT 317 325 317 317

LE Caroline Törnvall ULT 387 391 387 387

0 0

L65 Erik Ivarsson USK 351 324 351 324

0 0

LElit Per Sandberg VAK 391 391 782 391

LElit Mikael Lundell VAK 391 393 784 391

LElit William Grydén VAK 396 398 794 396

L4 Camilla Grydén VAK 378 374 378 374

L65Si Göran Jansson VAK 390 394 394 390

L17 Fredrik Larsson VAK 366 373 373 366

LJUN Philip Lundqvist VAK 367 368 368 367

LJUN Frida Larsson VAK 377 383 383 377

L15-17Si Cecilia Göth VAK 0 393 393 0

L13 Linn Larsson VAK 397 395 397 395

L13 Viggo Blomqvist VAK 397 399 399 397

L13 Ella Isleborn VAK 390 400 400 390

L11 Vilma Blomqvist VAK 394 391 394 391

L11 Alexsander Borndahlen VAK 194 196 196 194

Lmini Nils Bremher VAK 171 176 176 171

Lmini Simon VAK 179 181 181 179

Lmini Gabriel Nilsson VAK 186 183 186 183

LFSi Sonny Larsson VAK 394 0 394

L 11 Mattias Eriksson ÖST 200 199 200 199

L 11 Elias Eriksson ÖST 186 191 186 186

Lmini Thindra Bladh ÖST 178 188 178 178

Lmini Emil Hansson ÖST 198 193 198 193

L 13 Rasmus Frisell Ström ÖST 400 0 400 0

L 13 Hannah Svedström ÖST 394 396 394 394

L 13 Ella Hedrén ÖST 400 400 400 400

L 17 Frida Horneij ÖST 369 368 369 368

0 0

Lmini Emil Andersson ÖRG 200 198 200 198

Lmini Emmelie Larsson ÖRG 197 197 197 197

Lmini Felix Larsson ÖRG 190 189 190 189

Lmini Sixten Petersson ÖRG 193 197 193 193

L11 Saga Petersson ÖRG 199 199 199 199

L11 Martin Lindström ÖRG 198 198 198 198
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L11 Irma Myhrberg ÖRG 192 186 192 186

L13 Minna Löfberg ÖRG 400 400 400 400

LJUN Kristina Kjellgren ÖRG 387 387 387 387

LJUN Minna Löfberg ÖRG 388 384 388 384

L.65 si Göran Myhrberg ÖRG 398 399 398 398

L45 Göran Persson ÖRG 360 371 360 360

L65 Göran Myhrberg ÖRG 347 360 347 347

L4 Samuel Petersson ÖRG 381 377 381 377

0 0

Lmini Klara Thurfjell ÖRS 172 170 172 170

Lmini Livia Henriksson ÖRS 177 182 177 177

Lmini Erik Jansson ÖRS 179 184 179 179

Lmini Elvira Håkansson ÖRS 166 154 166 154

Lmini Aron Lundel ÖRS 184 0 184 0

Lmini Anton Ek ÖRS 181 163 181 163

Lmini Filippa Nordberg ÖRS 0 187 0 0

L11 Alfred Henriksson ÖRS 186 178 186 178

L11 Emil Djerv ÖRS 181 178 181 178

L11 Frida Nordberg ÖRS 0 194 0 0

L11 Vilja Lindgren ÖRS 189 190 189 189

L11 Ludvig Rosen ÖRS 179 182 179 179

L11 Viktor Odengrund ÖRS 194 191 194 191

L13 Anton Hellmark ÖRS 185 379 385 185

L13 Molly Andersson ÖRS 374 385 374 374

L13 Liam Lindgren ÖRS 397 398 397 397

L15Rem Minja Lindgren ÖRS 395 393 395 393

L17Si Markus Pekkala ÖRS 359 371 359 359

L17Si Rasmus Hyden ÖRS 381 396 381 381

L17Si Albin Frisell ÖRS 396 390 396 390

L21Si Johan Fröberg ÖRS 397 395 397 395

L21Si Joakim Lindgren ÖRS 396 400 396 396

L21Si Mattias Thurfjell ÖRS 381 393 381 381


